Project Name:
Approval No & Date
location:

Area Details of the Layout:(In Sq.Mts)

Area Under Roads

Area Under OSR

Area under other layout Resevations

Area Under Plots

Total Area Of the layout

Total No Of Plots

No Of plots proposed for sale and plot areas
Details of Plots

Village Name:
Sy Nos

D.Arivukkarasu
[PPA/146/4970/Z(NCP)(LAY
KARIYAMANIKKAM |
[R.S.NO.189/2A,189/2B,18¢

1658.20 SQ
128.85 SQ.I
0
10027.18 S
65

Plot No Area in Sq.Mts

1 111.38

2 106.02

5 111.63

6 111.63

7 111.63

8 111.63

9 111.63
16 111.63
17 111.63
18 111.63
19 111.63
20 111.63
21 111.63
22 111.63
23 111.63
24 111.63
29 148.84
30 111.63
31 111.63
32 111.63
40 120.35
41 118.04
42 116.21
45 111.63
46 111.63
47 111.63
48 111.63
49 247.42
50 246.5
51 243.63
52 111.63
53 111.63
54 111.63
55 131.58




56
57
58
59
60
62
63
64
65
66

141.03
140.06
138.59
137.31
136.34
151.89
132.61
131.15
208.38

93.03



